
Ottobiano 17 03 24 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 320 PINO A. 14:07.131
Tempo gara

1 2:01.606 + 04.196 15:45:59.528

2 1:57.410 --------- 15:47:56.938

3 1:59.857 + 02.447 15:49:56.795

4 2:00.722 + 03.312 15:51:57.517

5 1:59.907 + 02.497 15:53:57.424

6 2:03.779 + 06.369 15:56:01.203

7 2:03.850 + 06.440 15:58:05.053

 Po. 2 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 12.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.261 + 01.438 15:45:59.183

2 2:00.741 + 00.918 15:47:59.924

3 1:59.823 --------- 15:49:59.747

4 2:01.141 + 01.318 15:52:00.888

5 2:01.656 + 01.833 15:54:02.544

6 2:04.647 + 04.824 15:56:07.191

7 2:10.278 + 10.455 15:58:17.469

 Po. 3 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F. + 23.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.410 + 01.922 15:46:00.332

2 2:00.488 --------- 15:48:00.820

3 2:03.848 + 03.360 15:50:04.668

4 2:03.969 + 03.481 15:52:08.637

5 2:05.725 + 05.237 15:54:14.362

6 2:06.962 + 06.474 15:56:21.324

7 2:07.559 + 07.071 15:58:28.883

 Po. 4 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 28.377
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.201 + 10.247 15:46:11.123

2 2:03.522 + 00.568 15:48:14.645

3 2:03.655 + 00.701 15:50:18.300

4 2:04.913 + 01.959 15:52:23.213

5 2:02.954 --------- 15:54:26.167

6 2:03.378 + 00.424 15:56:29.545

7 2:03.885 + 00.931 15:58:33.430

 Po. 5 - # 824 BARBATI R. + 37.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.688 + 04.549 15:46:07.610

2 2:05.139 --------- 15:48:12.749

3 2:05.433 + 00.294 15:50:18.182

4 2:05.734 + 00.595 15:52:23.916

5 2:05.791 + 00.652 15:54:29.707

6 2:06.999 + 01.860 15:56:36.706

7 2:05.437 + 00.298 15:58:42.143

 Po. 6 - # 492 CARALLI G. + 39.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.326 + 02.156 15:46:05.248

2 2:06.598 + 01.428 15:48:11.846

3 2:05.554 + 00.384 15:50:17.400

4 2:06.493 + 01.323 15:52:23.893

5 2:05.170 --------- 15:54:29.063

6 2:08.025 + 02.855 15:56:37.088

7 2:07.387 + 02.217 15:58:44.475

 Po. 7 - # 271 TOIA M. + 44.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.045 + 03.020 15:46:06.967

2 2:08.283 + 02.258 15:48:15.250

3 2:06.966 + 00.941 15:50:22.216

4 2:08.062 + 02.037 15:52:30.278

5 2:06.657 + 00.632 15:54:36.935

6 2:06.171 + 00.146 15:56:43.106

7 2:06.025 --------- 15:58:49.131

 Po. 8 - # 250 TURRA M. + 56.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.537 + 01.351 15:46:06.459

2 2:07.186 --------- 15:48:13.645

3 2:08.237 + 01.051 15:50:21.882

4 2:07.589 + 00.403 15:52:29.471

5 2:09.040 + 01.854 15:54:38.511

6 2:09.339 + 02.153 15:56:47.850

7 2:13.770 + 06.584 15:59:01.620

 Po. 9 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 1:03.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.672 + 03.120 15:46:09.594

2 2:08.665 + 00.113 15:48:18.259

3 2:08.552 --------- 15:50:26.811

4 2:09.141 + 00.589 15:52:35.952

5 2:08.861 + 00.309 15:54:44.813

6 2:09.433 + 00.881 15:56:54.246

7 2:14.557 + 06.005 15:59:08.803

 Po. 10 - # 543 MARCHETTI O.+ 2:07.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.301 + 02.360 15:46:16.223

2 2:15.941 --------- 15:48:32.164

3 2:19.003 + 03.062 15:50:51.167

4 2:19.412 + 03.471 15:53:10.579

5 2:20.981 + 05.040 15:55:31.560

6 2:19.656 + 03.715 15:57:51.216

7 2:21.302 + 05.361 16:00:12.518

Fastest lap: 1:57.410 
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